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1 83705304299 Frosinone Bove Cesidio BVOCSD80B21I838P 21/02/1980 70 735,00 735,00 441,00 441,00 441,00

2 83705311146 Roma L'Ape nutrice F.lli Tocca 14124251001 23/03/1993 63 € 4.500,00 € 4.500,00 € 2.700,00 2.700,00 3.141,00

3 83705304489 Viterbo Ceraudo Alessandro 01700600560 11/06/1979 60 4.750,00 4.750,00 2.850,00 2.850,00 5.991,00

4 83705311096 Roma Mancini Melissa 14605561001 04/09/1999 56 € 900,00 € 900,00 € 540,00 540,00 6.531,00

5 83705301410 Roma Spila Francesca 14612011008 21/05/1989 56 € 900,00 € 900,00 € 540,00 540,00 7.071,00

6 83705311088 Roma Iannica Andrea 11796481007 11/08/1992 56 € 900,00 € 900,00 € 540,00 540,00 7.611,00

7 83705311823 Frosinone Pellegrini Marta PLLMRT80L47D810V 07/07/1980 56 1.350,00 1.350,00 810,00 810,00 8.421,00

8 83705311062 Roma Branca Marco 14605571000 24/11/1999 55 € 900,00 € 900,00 € 540,00 540,00 8.961,00

9 83705305221 Frosinone Laboratorio Agr. Ciociaro 2935930608 11/11/1985 55 1.575,00 1.575,00 945,00 945,00 9.906,00

10 83705304455 Frosinone Proietti Fabio PRTFBA82E27H501E 27/05/1982 55 1.800,00 1.800,00 1.080,00 1.080,00 10.986,00

11 83705302202 Roma Marini Mauro 10261011000 18/06/1980 50 € 2.397,00 € 2.397,00 1438,20 1.438,20 12.424,20

12.424,20
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